
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS


LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO. 5116
TO BE ANSWERED ON 02.04.2025


DISCONTINUATION OF PINK BOOK


5116.   SHRI ADHIKARI DEEPAK DEV:

Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:


(a) the details of the reason to discontinue Pink Book; and

(b) whether Government intends to restart publishing and issuing Pink Book, if so, the details thereof?


ANSWER

MINISTER OF RAILWAYS, INFORMATION & BROADCASTING AND

ELECTRONICS & INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

(SHRI ASHWINI VAISHNAW)

(a) & (b) It has been decided to prepare comprehensive budget documents for each Zonal Railway and Production Unit incorporating details of Earnings, Working Expenses, Capital expenditure, list of works etc. The work of preparation of these documents has been taken up.


*****

